

**Ct. Cases 600/2023**

**BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD. Vs.GULAM HUSSAIN**  
**(Punjabi Bagh)**

22.11.2023

Present : Sh. Binay Kumar, AR for complainant company.  
Accused absent.  
SHO PS Punjabi Bagh not present.

Let a court notice be issued to the SHO, PS Punjabi  
Bagh for the NDOH.

Put up now on **28.11.2023**.

**(Vikrant Vaid)**  
**ASJ (Electricity) – 01,**  
**Central/ Tis Hazari Courts/ Delhi**  
**22.11.2023**